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Community School Gr. Administrator phone email fax

Arlee Arlee Elementary PK-6 Don Holst 726-3216  x2201 dholst@arlee.k12.mt.us 726-3940

Arlee 7-8 7-8 Jim Taylor 726-3216  x2300 jtaylor@arlee.k12.mt.us 726-3940

Arlee High School 9-12 Jim Taylor 726-3216  x2300 jtaylor@arlee.k12.mt.us 726-3940

Superintendent George Linthicum (interim)726-3216  x2100 glinthicum@arlee.k12.mt.us 726-3940

St. Ignatius St. Ignatius Elementary PK-5 Tammy Demien 745-3811   x303 tdemien@stignatiusschools.org 745-4070

St. Ignatius Middle School 6-8 Jason Sargent 745-3811  jsargent@stignatiusschools.org 745-4060

St. Ignatius High School 9-12 Jason Sargent 745-3811  jsargent@stignatiusschools.org 745-4060

Superintendent Bob Lewandowski 745-4420 blewandowski@stignatiusschools.org745-4421

Charlo-Dixon Charlo Elementary PK-6 Steve Love 644-2206  x300 no email 644-2400

Charlo 7-8 7-8 Steve Love 644-2206 no email 644-2400

Charlo High School 9-12 Steve Love 644-2206 no email 644-2400

Superintendent Thom Peck 644-2206  x301 tpeck@charloschools.com 644-2400

Dixon School K-8 Mark Faroni 246-3566 mfaroni@blackfoot.net 246-3379

Ronan-Pablo K. Wm. Harvey Elementary PK-5 Ted Madden 676-3390 x3300 ted.madden@ronank12.edu 676-3392

Pablo Elementary PK-5 Frank Ciez 676-3390 x5115 frank.ciez@ronank12.edu 675-2833

Ronan Middle School 6-8 Mark Johnston 676-3390 x3400 mark.johnston@ronank12.edu 676-2852

Ronan High School 9-12 Kevin Kenelty 676-3390 x3502 kevin.kenelty@ronank12.edu 676-3330

Superintendent Andy Holmlund 676-3390 andy.holmlund@ronank12.edu 676-3392
Two Eagle River Sch. Principal/Supt. 7-12 Dr. Michael Bundy 675-0292 675-0294

Polson Cherry Valley Elementary PK-1 Elaine Meeks 883-6333 x502 emeeks@polson.k12.mt.us 883-6332

Linderman Elementary 2-4 Tim Finkbeiner 883-6229 x401 tfinkbeiner@polson.k12.mt.us 883-6365
Polson Middle School Principal 5-8 Tom Digiallonardo 883-6335 tdigiall@polson.k12.mt.us 883-6334
Polson Middle School Assistant Princ. 5-8 Jessie Yarborough 883-6335 x301 jyarbrough@polson.k12.mt.us 883-6334
Polson High School 9-12 Rex Weltz 883-6351 rweltz@polson.k12.mt.us 883-6330

Superintendent Dr. Linda Reksten 883-6355 lreksten@polson.k12.mt.us 883-6345

Dayton Upper West Shore Elementary PK-6 Raina Yarbrough 849--5484 sd33@centurytel.net 849-5485

Valley View Valley View Elementary (lower) K-2 Wendy Lobdell 883-2208 vview35@ronan.net 883-2996

Valley View Elementary (upper) 3-6 Susie Kayser 883-2208 vview35@ronan.net 883-2996

Superintendent Gale Decker 883-7262 vviewclerk@compuplus.net 883-7262

Hot Springs Hot Springs School PK-6 Sean Estill 741-2014 sestill@hotsprings.k12.mt.us 741-3287

Hot Springs 7-8 7-8 Kevin Meredith 741-2962 kmeredith@hotsprings.k12.mt.us 741-3287

Hot Springs High School 9-12 Kevin Meredith 741-2962 kmeredith@hotsprings.k12.mt.us 741-3287

Superintendent Kevin Meredith 741-3285 kmeredith@hotsprings.k12.mt.us 741-3287


